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In terms of looks, the stackable Malou armchair is reminiscent of classic brasseries. However, thanks
to the combination of materials, it is extraordinarily light and transparent. Rattan-effect aluminium
has been combined with outdoor fabric.

€105.00
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Assembly state:

1000H6
Malou
arm chair
aluminium

powder-coated with
rattan look

technical polyester
fabric

black

completely
assembled

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Depth:

Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Weight:

Stackable:

Stacking quantity:

1000H6
Malou
arm chair
outdoors
85cm
46 cm
57 cm
59 cm
37cm
69 cm
45kg
yes
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